Solar Pump Inverter
Always deliver more than expected!
PV Panels
Pump
Borehole
Water Tank
Underneath pipe
Water-tap

Product Datasheet & technical specification&Diagram
SP380 series Solar Pump Inverter
Model
Applicable
forpumps
Input
DCvoltage
Over
voltagepoint
Under
voltagepoint
Suggest
Vmp
Suggest
Voc
SP380-2S For 220V AC 150V – 450V 450V 100V 310VDC 380VDC
SP380-4T For 380V/480V AC 350V–900V 800V/900V 200V 520VDC 650VDC
Datasheet
SN Model No. Rate current
Output
voltage
Applicable
for pumps
External of drive
size(mm)H*W*D
MPPT voltage
(VDC)
Weight
(kg)
PH380-XX-M mini model 2S series: Input 150-450V DC or 200 to 240V AC, VOC 350V DC
1 SP380-2S-1P5G-M 7A 0-256VAC 1.5KW 151*100*127 260 to 375 1.4
2 SP380-2S-2P2G-M 10A 0-256VAC 2.2KW 151*100*127 260 to 375 1.4
SP380-XX-M mide model 4T series: Input 350 to 800V/900VDC or 380 to 480V AC, VOC 620VDC
1 SP380-4T-1P5G-M 3.7A 0-480VAC 1.5KW 151*100*127 486 to 750 1.4
2 SP380-4T-2P2G-M 5A 0-480VAC 2.2KW 151*100*127 486 to 750 1.4
PH380 series Solar Pump Inverter
SP380 standard model 2S series : Input 150 to 450V DC or 200 to 240V AC, VOC 350 VDC
1 SP380-2S-1P5G 7A 0-256VAC 1.5KW 185*118*153.8 260 to 375 2
2 SP380-2S-2P2G 10A 0-256VAC 2.2KW 185*118*153.8 260 to 375 2.5
3 SP380-2S-004G 16A 0-256VAC 4.0KW 247*160*175 260 to 375 4.3
SP380 standard model 4T series : Input 350 to 800V/900VDC or 380 to 480V AC, VOC 620V DC
1 SP380-4T-2P2G 5A 0-480VAC 2.2KW 185*118*153.8 486 to 750 3
2 SP380-4T-004G 10A 0-480VAC 4KW 185*118*153.8 486 to 750 3
3 SP380-4T-5P5G 13A 0-480VAC 5.5KW 247*160*175 486 to 750 4.2
4 SP380-4T-7P5G 17A 0-480VAC 7.5KW 247*160*175 486 to 750 4.3
5 SP380-4T-011G 25A 0-480VAC 11KW 247*160*175 486 to 750 4.5
6 SP380-4T-015G 30A 0-480VAC 15KW 320*220*197.3 486 to 750 7.3
7 SP380-4T-018G 37A 0-480VAC 18KW 320*220*197.3 486 to 750 7.5
8 SP380-4T-022G 45A 0-480VAC 22KW 415*230*205 486 to 750 12
9 SP380-4T-030G 60A 0-480VAC 30KW 480*260*215 486 to 750 17
10 PH380-4T-037G 75A 0-480VAC 37KW 480*260*215 486 to 750 17.5
11 PH380-4T-045G 91A 0-480VAC 45KW 575*320*310 486 to 750 35
12 PH380-4T-055G 110A 0-480VAC 55KW 575*320*310 486 to 750 36
13 PH380-4T-075G 150A 0-480VAC 75KW 620*380*310 486 to 750 45
14 PH380-4T-093G 180A 0-480VAC 93KW 620*380*310 486 to 750 51
15 PH380-4T-110G 220A 0-480VAC 110KW 620*380*310 486 to 750 54
16 PH380-4T-132G 250A 0-480VAC 132KW 620*380*310 486 to 750 55
17 PH380-4T-160G 310A 0-480VAC 160KW 817*500*348 486 to 750 94
18 PH380-4T-185G 340A 0-480VAC 185KW 817*500*348 486 to 750 96
19 PH380-4T-200G 380A 0-480VAC 200KW 817*500*348 486 to 750 98
20 PH380-4T-220G 415A 0-480VAC 220KW 817*500*348 486 to 750 98
PH380-XX-L 2S series: Input 150-450V DC or 200 to 240V AC, VOC 350V DC
1 PH380-2S-1P5G-L 7A 0-256VAC 1.5KW 298*165*201 260 to 375 3
2 PH380-2S-2P2G-L 10A 0-256VAC 2.2KW 298*165*201 260 to 375 3
3 PH380-2S-004G-L 16A 0-256VAC 4.0KW 310*205*225 260 to 375 4.5
PH380-XX-L 4T series : Input 350 to 800V/900V DC or 380 to 480V AC, VOC 620V DC
1 PH380-4T-2P2G-L 5A 0-480VAC 2.2KW 298*165*201 486 to 750 3
2 PH380-4T-004G-L 10A 0-480VAC 4KW 298*165*201 486 to 750 3
3 PH380-4T-5P5G-L 13A 0-480VAC 5.5KW 310*205*225 486 to 750 4.5
4 PH380-4T-7P5G-L 17A 0-480VAC 7.5KW 310*205*225 486 to 750 4.5
PH380-XX-S 2S series: Input 150-450V DC or 200 to 240V AC, VOC 350V DC
1 PH380-2S-1P5G-S 7A 0-256VAC 1.5KW 245**160*180 260 to 375 5
2 PH380-2S-2P2G-S 10A 0-256VAC 2.2KW 245**160*180 260 to 375 5
3 PH380-2S-004G-S 16A 0-256VAC 4.0KW 320*215*190 260 to 375 7.5
PH380-XX-S 4T series : Input 350 to 800V/900V DC or 380 to 480V AC, VOC 620V DC
1 PH380-4T-2P2G-S 5A 0-480VAC 2.2KW 245**160*180 486 to 750 5
2 PH380-4T-004G-S 10A 0-480VAC 4KW 245**160*180 486 to 750 5
3 PH380-4T-5P5G-S 13A 0-480VAC 5.5KW 320*215*190 486 to 750 7.5
4 PH380-4T-7P5G-S 17A 0-480VAC 7.5KW 320*215*190 486 to 750 7.5
5 PH380-4T-011G-S 25A 0-480VAC 11KW 320*215*190 486 to 750 7.5
6 PH380-4T-015G-S 30A 0-480VAC 15KW 410*275*200 486 to 750 13
7 PH380-4T-018G-S 37A 0-480VAC 18KW 410*275*200 486 to 750 13
8 PH380-4T-022G-S 45A 0-480VAC 22KW 410*275*200 486 to 750 13
PH380 series Solar Pump Inverter
Solar pump inverter modeonly when PE-00=1&2
Recommended MPPT
voltage range